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428 Capacitors

Prices are in Thai Baht and exclude 7% VAT.

Due to the volatile nature of certain products,

prices are subject to change without notice.
428 1,000s more products available at www.farnell-newarkinone.com

2222 368 Series - continued

Polyester - continued

Operating temperature -55°C to +105°C Climatic category (IEC68) 55/105/56
Insulation resistance 30000MΩ Tolerance ±10%
Grade Grade 1 (long life) Power factor 0.01

Operating temperature -40°C to +85° Climatic category (IEC68) 55/100/56
Basic specification IEC384-2, long life grade Tolerance ±10%

100 Volt d.c. (63 Volt a.c.)
Dimensions Lead Mftrs.

μF nF H W D Pitch List No. Order Code

0.1 100 9 12.5 4 10 2222 372 21104 121-5522
0.15 150 9 12.5 4 10 2222 372 21154 121-5523
0.22 220 9 12.5 4 10 2222 372 21224 121-5524
0.33 330 11 17.5 5 15 2222 373 23334 121-5532
0.47 470 11 17.5 5 15 2222 373 23474 121-5534
0.68 680 11 17.5 5 15 2222 373 23684 121-5535
1 1000 12 17.5 6 15 2222 373 23105 121-5531
1.5 1500 16.5 26 7 22.5 2222 373 90012 121-5546
2.2 2200 16.5 26 7 22.5 2222 373 90002 121-5545
3.3 3300 18 26 8.5 22.5 2222 373 23335 121-5533
4.7 4700 19 31 9 27.5 2222 373 90032 121-5547
6.8 6800 21 31 11 27.5 2222 373 23685 121-5536

Dimensions Lead Lead Mftrs.
μF nF H W D Dia Pitch List No. Order Code

1.5 1500 15 17.5 5.5 0.8 15 2222 468 04155 116-6115
2.2 2200 16 17.5 6.5 0.8 15 2222 468 04225 116-6117
3.3 3300 17.5 17.5 8 0.8 15 2222 468 04335 116-6118
4.7 4700 19.5 26 6.5 0.8 22.5 2222 468 04475 116-6119
6.8 6800 21 26 8 0.8 22.5 2222 468 04685 116-6120
10 10000 22.5 26 10 0.8 22.5 2222 468 04106 116-6121

Order Multiple=5
100 Volt d.c. Price Each
μF Order Code 5+ 100+ 1K+ 3K+ +
0.1 121-5522● 11.00 8.00 6.00 6.00 – –
0.15 121-5523● 12.00 8.00 6.00 6.00 – –
0.22 121-5524● 13.00 9.00 8.00 7.00 – –
0.33 121-5532● 15.00 11.00 9.00 8.00 – –
0.47 121-5534● 20.00 14.00 11.00 10.00 – –
0.68 121-5535● 22.00 15.00 12.00 11.00 – –
1 121-5531● 25.00 17.00 14.00 13.00 – –

100 Volt d.c. Price Each
μF Order Code 1+ 50+ 100+ 500+ + +
1.5 116-6115● 36.00 33.00 29.00 24.00 – – – –
2.2 116-6117● 50.00 47.00 42.00 33.00 – – – –
3.3 116-6118● 75.00 68.00 60.00 47.00 – – – –
4.7 116-6119● 85.00 69.00 57.00 42.00 – – – –
6.8 116-6120● 101.00 83.00 68.00 50.00 – – – –
10 116-6121● 153.00 140.00 128.00 101.00 – – – –

250 Volt d. c. (160 Volt a. c.)
Dimensions Lead Lead Mftrs.

μF nF H W D Dia Pitch List No. Order Code

0.47 470 15 17.5 6 0.8 15 2222 468 16474 116-6122
0.68 680 16.5 17.5 7 0.8 15 2222 468 16684 116-6123
1 1000 19.5 17.5 7.5 0.8 15 2222 468 16105 116-6124
1.5 1500 19.5 26.5 7.5 0.8 22.5 2222 468 16155 116-6125
2.2 2200 21 26 9.5 0.8 22.5 2222 468 16225 116-6126
3.3 3300 23.5 26 11.5 0.8 22.5 2222 468 16335 116-6127
4.7 4700 25.5 26 14.5 0.8 22.5 2222 468 16475 116-6129

250 Volt d.c. Price Each
μF Order Code 5+ 100+ 1K+ 3K+
0.033 121-5488● 11.00 7.00 5.00 4.00
0.047 121-5490● 11.00 9.00 8.00 7.00
0.068 121-5492● 11.00 7.00 5.00 5.00
0.1 121-5481● 13.00 12.00 10.00 8.00
0.15 121-5483● 17.00 10.00 8.00 6.00
0.22 121-5485● 18.00 15.00 13.00 10.00
0.33 121-5489● 22.00 13.00 10.00 9.00
0.47 121-5491● 30.00 18.00 14.00 12.00
0.68 121-5493● 35.00 22.00 16.00 14.00
1 121-5482● 45.00 27.00 22.00 19.00
1.5 121-5484● 58.00 36.00 30.00 24.00
2.2 121-5487● 81.00 69.00 58.00 45.00

250 Volt d.c. Price Each
μF Order Code 1+ 50+ 100+ 500+ + +
0.47 116-6122● 22.00 21.00 19.00 14.00 – – – –
0.68 116-6123● 25.00 20.00 16.00 12.00 – – – –
1 116-6124● 28.00 26.00 23.00 20.00 – – – –
1.5 116-6125● 39.00 32.00 26.00 19.00 – – – –
2.2 116-6126● 55.00 45.00 37.00 27.00 – – – –
3.3 116-6127● 72.00 59.00 48.00 35.00 – – – –
4.7 116-6129● 99.00 82.00 66.00 49.00 – – – –

400 Volt d.c. (220 Volt a.c.) Dimensions Lead Lead
μF nF H W D Dia Pitch Mftrs. List No. Order Code

0.015 15 13 12.5 4.1 0.6 10 2222 368 55153 121-5496
0.022 22 12.9 12.5 4.2 0.6 10 2222 368 55223 121-5499
0.033 33 13.7 12.5 4.6 0.6 10 2222 368 55333 121-5501
0.047 47 14.5 17.5 5.4 0.8 15 2222 368 55473 121-5503
0.068 68 13.5 17.5 5 0.8 15 2222 368 55683 121-5506
0.1 100 14.5 17.5 5.3 0.8 15 2222 368 55104 121-5494

0.15 150 15.5 17.5 6.4 0.8 15 2222 368 55154 121-5497
0.22 220 18.5 26 6.3 0.8 22.5 2222 368 55224 121-5500
0.33 330 18 26 6.4 0.8 22.5 2222 368 55334 121-5502
0.47 470 20 26 8 0.8 22.5 2222 368 55474 121-5505
0.68 680 21.5 30 8.5 0.8 27.5 2222 368 55684 121-5507

1 1000 23.5 30 10.5 0.8 27.5 2222 368 55105 121-5495

400 Volt d. c. (200 Volt a. c.)
Dimensions Lead Lead Mftrs.

μF nF H W D Dia Pitch List No. Order Code

0.15 150 14 17.5 5 0.8 15 2222 468 28154 116-6131
0.22 220 15 17.5 6 0.8 15 2222 468 28224 116-6132
0.33 330 16.5 17.5 7.5 0.8 15 2222 468 28334 116-6133
0.47 470 20 17.5 7.5 0.8 15 2222 468 28474 116-6134
0.68 680 19.5 26 7.5 0.8 22.5 2222 468 28684 116-6135
1 1000 21 26 9.5 0.8 22.5 2222 468 28105 116-6136
1.5 1500 22.5 30 10.5 0.8 27.5 2222 468 28155 116-6137
2.2 2200 24.5 30 13.5 0.8 27.5 2222 468 28225 116-6138

400 Volt d.c. Price Each
μF Order Code 5+ 100+ 1K+ 2K5+ + +
0.15 116-6131● 18.00 15.00 12.00 8.00 – – – –
0.22 116-6132● 25.00 20.00 16.00 12.00 – – – –
0.33 116-6133● 29.00 27.00 24.00 20.00 – – – –
0.47 116-6134● 36.00 33.00 29.00 24.00 – – – –
0.68 116-6135● 39.00 32.00 26.00 19.00 – – – –
1 116-6136● 49.00 40.00 33.00 24.00 – – – –
1.5 116-6137● 67.00 55.00 45.00 33.00 – – – –
2.2 116-6138● 87.00 72.00 58.00 43.00 – – – –

400 Volt d.c. Price Each
μF Order Code 5+ 100+ 1K+ 3K+
0.015 121-5496● 11.00 7.00 5.00 4.00
0.022 121-5499● 10.00 6.00 5.00 4.00
0.033 121-5501● 12.00 7.00 6.00 5.00
0.047 121-5503● 14.00 8.00 7.00 6.00
0.068 121-5506● 17.00 10.00 8.00 7.00
0.1 121-5494● 18.00 10.00 9.00 8.00
0.15 121-5497● 23.00 14.00 12.00 9.00
0.22 121-5500● 29.00 18.00 14.00 12.00
0.33 121-5502● 19.00 18.00 17.00 14.00
0.47 121-5505● 44.00 26.00 22.00 18.00
0.68 121-5507● 52.00 31.00 25.00 22.00
1 121-5495● 82.00 50.00 40.00 32.00

630 Volt d. c. (250 Volt a. c.)
Dimensions Lead Lead Mftrs.

μF nF H W D Dia Pitch List No. Order Code

0.068 68 14.5 17.5 6 0.8 15 2222 468 40683 116-6139
0.1 100 15.5 17.5 7.5 0.8 15 2222 468 40104 116-6140
0.15 150 19 17.5 7.5 0.8 15 2222 468 40154 116-6142
0.22 220 19 26 7.5 0.8 22.5 2222 468 40224 116-6143
0.33 330 20.5 26 9.5 0.8 22.5 2222 468 40334 116-6144
0.47 470 22 26 11.5 0.8 22.5 2222 468 40474 116-6145
0.68 680 23.5 26 14.5 0.8 22.5 2222 468 40684 116-6146

208619

630 Volt d.c. Price Each
μF Order Code 1+ 50+ 100+ 500+ + +
0.068 116-6139● 18.00 16.00 15.00 11.00 – – – –
0.1 116-6140● 22.00 18.00 14.00 10.00 – – – –
0.15 116-6142● 26.00 22.00 17.00 12.00 – – – –
0.22 116-6143● 30.00 25.00 20.00 15.00 – – – –
0.33 116-6144● 38.00 31.00 26.00 19.00 – – – –
0.47 116-6145● 46.00 38.00 31.00 22.00 – – – –
0.68 116-6146● 55.00 45.00 37.00 27.00 – – – –

2222 372, 373 Series

2222 468 Series 

208527

N.B. For ease of selection, capacitance value is listed in both μF and nF

N.B. For ease of selection, capacitance value is listed in both μF and nF.

Ì Metallised polyester capacitors
Ì Flame retardant and solvent resistant case

Ì Metallised PETP film capacitors
Ì Hard epoxy coated
Ì Crimped and cropped leads for direct PCB mounting

2222 372 Series
Lead length=4, Lead dia.=0.6

Lead length=3.5

2222 373 Series
Lead length=5, Lead dia.=0.8


